
Course Class Schedule Application 
Period

Course Fee 
(MOP)
A. Macao 
Resident
B. Non-Macao 
Resident

Beauty

Introduction to Makeup Artist
BB020 - 2404

2024/06/13 - 
2024/06/27

2024/04/29 - 
2024/05/31

A. $2,150
B. $2,150

Every Tuesday and 
Thursday          
19:30 - 21:30

(Taipa Campus)

Business

Research Methods - Quantitative Data Analysis and 
Report Write-Up (for Thesis and Dissertation)
BS099 - 2401

2024/06/21 - 
2024/07/26

2024/04/29 - 
2024/06/14

A. $2,360
B. $2,360

Details please check 
timetable

(Mong-Há Campus)

Wellness

IPTFA International Certificate in Bronze - 
Professional Personal Fitness Trainer Course 
(Chinese)
BH011 - 2402

2024/06/13 - 
2024/08/05

2024/04/29 - 
2024/06/07

A. $7,730
B. $7,730

Details please check 
timetable

(Taipa Campus)

Food and Beverage

Chinese Dim Sum – Shanghainese Dim Sum
CA157 - 2401

2024/06/13 - 
2024/07/12

2024/04/29 - 
2024/05/17

A. $3,000
B. $3,000

Every Thursday and 
Friday          
19:00 - 22:00

(Mong-Há Campus)

Hospitality

AHLEI Training and Development for the Hospitality 
Industry (English)
S268 - 2401

2024/07/05 - 
2024/09/17

2024/04/29 - 
2024/05/24

A. $4,670
B. $4,670

Details please check 
timetable

(Mong-Há Campus)
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Course Class Schedule Application 
Period

Course Fee 
(MOP)
A. Macao 
Resident
B. Non-Macao 
Resident

Information Technology

Introduction to Adobe Premiere Pro
IT090 - 2402

2024/06/03 - 
2024/07/15

2024/04/29 - 
2024/05/24

A. $2,250
B. $2,250

Every Monday and 
Wednesday          
14:30 - 17:30

(Taipa Campus)

English

English for Tourism 1
LE088 - 2402

2024/06/20 - 
2024/07/23

2024/04/29 - 
2024/05/24

A. $2,000
B. $2,000

Every Tuesday and 
Thursday          
14:30 - 17:30

(Mong-Há Campus)

Courses approved by the Continuous Improvement and Development Program of DSEDJ

Courses receiving registration

Free Courses
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