

澳門旅遊大學
UNIVERSIDADE DE TURISMO DE MACAU
Macao University of Tourism

Page: 1/2

School of Continuing Education - Current Courses

www.utm.edu.mo/sce/en/new-courses/index.html

For further information, please contact: Tel: 28561252

Course		Class Schedule	Application Period	Course Fee (MOP) A. Macao Resident B. Non-Macao Resident
Beauty				
Introduction to Makeup Artist BB020 - 2404	4	2024/06/13 - 2024/06/27 Every Tuesday and Thursday 19:30 - 21:30 (Taipa Campus)	2024/04/29 - 2024/05/31	A. \$2,150 B. \$2,150
Business				
Research Methods - Quantitative Data Analysis and Report Write-Up (for Thesis and Dissertation) BS099 - 2401	4	2024/06/21 - 2024/07/26 Details please check timetable (Mong-Há Campus)	2024/04/29 - 2024/06/14	A. \$2,360 B. \$2,360
Wellness				
IPTFA International Certificate in Bronze - Professional Personal Fitness Trainer Course (Chinese) BH011 - 2402	\$	2024/06/13 - 2024/08/05 Details please check timetable (Taipa Campus)	2024/04/29 - 2024/06/07	A. \$7,730 B. \$7,730
Food and Beverage				
Chinese Dim Sum – Shanghainese Dim Sum CA157 - 2401	4	2024/06/13 - 2024/07/12 Every Thursday and Friday 19:00 - 22:00 (Mong-Há Campus)	2024/04/29 - 2024/05/17	A. \$3,000 B. \$3,000
Hospitality				
AHLEI Training and Development for the Hospitality Industry (English) S268 - 2401	4	2024/07/05 - 2024/09/17 Details please check timetable (Mong-Há Campus)	2024/04/29 - 2024/05/24	A. \$4,670 B. \$4,670



Page: 2/2

School of Continuing Education - Current Courses

www.utm.edu.mo/sce/en/new-courses/index.html

For further information, please contact: Tel: 28561252

Course		Class Schedule	Application Period	Course Fee (MOP) A. Macao Resident B. Non-Macao Resident			
Information Technology							
Introduction to Adobe Premiere Pro IT090 - 2402	\$	2024/06/03 - 2024/07/15 Every Monday and Wednesday 14:30 - 17:30 (Taipa Campus)	2024/04/29 - 2024/05/24	A. \$2,250 B. \$2,250			
English							
English for Tourism 1 LE088 - 2402	4	2024/06/20 - 2024/07/23 Every Tuesday and Thursday 14:30 - 17:30 (Mong-Há Campus)	2024/04/29 - 2024/05/24	A. \$2,000 B. \$2,000			



Courses approved by the Continuous Improvement and Development Program of DSEDJ



Courses receiving registration



Free Courses